
SANDWICHES 
Served with hand cooked crisps and salad garnish. All sandwiches are buttered.

Prawn Marie Rose, Baby Gem Lettuce and Avocado 

Ham and Farmhouse Cheddar Ploughmans 

Summerseat Club Sandwich 
Chicken, grilled bacon, baby gem lettuce, beef tomato and herb mayonnaise 

Tuna Mayonnaise with Salad Cress 

Hummus, Coleslaw, Pickled Carrot and Beetroot  

Smoked Salmon with Lemon & Dill Crème Fraîche 

Pastrami Deli Sandwich
Horseradish mayonnaise, gherkins, baby gem lettuce and beef tomato

JACKET POTATO
All served with coleslaw & salad garnish
With your choice of:
Prawn Marie Rose
Tuna Mayonnaise
Farmhouse Cheddar and Baked Beans
Minced Beef Chilli
Plain

SOUP 
Soup of the day served with crème fraîche & fresh crusty bread and butter.

SALADS
Served daily between 11:30am – 3:00pm

Seasonal Salad
Mixed salad leaves, red onion, cucumber, tomato, pickled carrot,  
radish & dressing 

Fish Platter
Smoked salmon, prawn marie rose, smoked mackerel, home-made tartare sauce, 
salad garnish and bread roll

Mezze Platter 
Hummus, olives, sun blushed tomato and mixed leaves served  
with a grilled flatbread

SIDES 

Skin-on Fries

Truffle & Parmesan Fries

SELECTION OF COLD DRINKS AVAILABLE. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR A LIST OF OUR FULL RANGE.

FREEwifi
summerseat

password = teafortwo

vg Gluten Free Vegetarian Vegan

Please see a member of staff for any 
allergen or dietary requirements. 
Gluten-free options available.

MENU
LIGHT LUNCH

Served daily between 11.30pm -3.00pm

£8.75

£7.50

£7.50

£8.95

£5.50

£8.95

£5.50

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£6.50

£8.75
SCafe

g *

g v ** *

g v ** *

£8.50

g *

g v **

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£3.50

£4.50



SELECTION OF COLD DRINKS AVAILABLE. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR A LIST OF OUR FULL RANGE.

vg Gluten Free Vegetarian Vegan

Please see a member of staff for any 
allergen or dietary requirements. 
Gluten-free options available.

HOT FROM THE KITCHEN
Served daily between 11.30 - 3.00pm

£11.95

£11.95

£8.95

HOT SANDWICHES 
Served with skin-on fries and coleslaw

Minute Steak
Caramelised onion chutney, herb mayo and rocket focaccia    

Fish Fingers 
Home-made tartare sauce, baby gem lettuce focaccia 

Falafel 
Grilled halloumi, green tahini, herb mayonnaise and rocket focaccia 

Morrocan Chargrilled Chicken
Hummus, feta, mint yoghurt, kachumber, pickled carrot and mixed leaves  
served on a flatbread

BURGERS  
Served with beef tomato, baby gem lettuce, herb mayonnaise,  
skin-on fries and coleslaw

Peri Peri Breaded Chicken Burger

Grilled Greek Style Lamb Burger 

Pulled Beef Brisket Burger

MEALS

French Trimmed Chicken Breast   
In a wild mushroom cream sauce. Served with fries or mash potatoes  
and garden peas

Fish cakes 
With hollandaise sauce served with seasonal greens or skin-on fries 

Pie of the Day
Served with skin-on fries or mash potato and garden peas 

Quiche of The Day 
Served with salad and coleslaw

Sunday Roast
Available only on Sundays, see separate menu

£11.95

£11.95

CHILDREN’S MENU
Served daily between 11.30am - 3.00pm

Chicken Nuggets Skin-on Fries, Peas or Beans 

Fish Fingers and Skin-on Fries, Peas or Beans 

Sausage and Mashed Potatoes 

Pasta and Tomato Sauce with Garlic Bread 

Carrot & Cucumber Sticks with Hummus

Children’s Lunch Bag  
Ham or cheese sandwich on white bread, Pom Bear crisps, sultanas, Freddo 

Ham or Cheese Sandwich on White Bread 

Pom Bears 

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.95

£4.95

S
ASK

ABOUT 
OUR BLUE 

PLATE 
SPECIALS!

Cafe£11.95

g v **

v

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£2.50

£1.00


