







Please see a member of staff for any allergen or dietary requirements. Gluten-free options available.

# MENU

## LIGHT LUNCH Served daily between 11.30pm -3.00pm

### SANDWICHES

Served with hand cooked crisps and salad garnish. All sandwiches are buttered.

corved with hard cooked crops and calda garmen. All callawie	nico aro battoroa.
Prawn Marie Rose, Baby Gem Lettuce and Avo	cado <b>(g</b> * £8.75
Ham and Farmhouse Cheddar Ploughmans	£8.50
Summerseat Club Sandwich Chicken, grilled bacon, baby gem lettuce, beef tomato and herb	£8.75 b mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise with Salad Cress 🔋	£7.50
Hummus, Coleslaw, Pickled Carrot and Beetro	ot <b>9*V 0</b> * £7.50
Smoked Salmon with Lemon & Dill Crème Fraîc	the £8.95
Pastrami Deli Sandwich Horseradish mayonnaise, gherkins, baby gem lettuce and beef	£8.95 f tomato
JACKET POTATO @************************************	
All served with coleslaw & salad garnish With your choice of:	
Prawn Marie Rose	£8.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.95
Farmhouse Cheddar and Baked Beans	£7.95

With your choice of:	
Prawn Marie Rose	£8.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.95
Farmhouse Cheddar and Baked Beans	£7.95
Minced Beef Chilli	£7.95
Plain	£6.50

COLID	0.5.50
SOUP	£5.50

Soup of the day served with crème fraîche & fresh crusty bread and butter.

SALADS g*****	
Served daily between 11:30am - 3:00pm	
Seasonal Salad Mixed salad leaves, red onion, cucumber, tomato, pickled carrot, radish & dressing	£5.50
Fish Platter Smoked salmon, prawn marie rose, smoked mackerel, home-made tartare sauce, salad garnish and bread roll	£9.95
<b>Mezze Platter</b> Hummus, olives, sun blushed tomato and mixed leaves served with a grilled flatbread	£9.95
CIDEC	

### SIDES

Skin-on Fries	£3.50
Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£4.50

### HOT FROM THE KITCHEN Served daily between 11.30 - 3.00pm

#### **HOT SANDWICHES**

Served with skin-on fries and coleslaw

Minute Steak £11.95 Caramelised onion chutney, herb mayo and rocket focaccia Fish Fingers £11.95 Home-made tartare sauce, baby gem lettuce focaccia

Falafel £11.95 Grilled halloumi, green tahini, herb mayonnaise and rocket focaccia

Morrocan Chargrilled Chicken £11.95

Hummus, feta, mint yoghurt, kachumber, pickled carrot and mixed leaves served on a flatbread

#### **BURGERS**

Served with beef tomato, baby gem lettuce, herb mayonnaise, skin-on fries and coleslaw

Peri Peri Breaded Chicken Burger £11.95 Grilled Greek Style Lamb Burger £11.95 Pulled Beef Brisket Burger £11.95

### **MEALS**

French Trimmed Chicken Breast £11.95 In a wild mushroom cream sauce. Served with fries or mash potatoes

and garden peas

Fish cakes £11.95 With hollandaise sauce served with seasonal greens or skin-on fries

Pie of the Day £11.95 Served with skin-on fries or mash potato and garden peas

Quiche of The Day £8.95

Served with salad and coleslaw

Sunday Roast (B) (V) (2) Available only on Sundays, see separate menu

### CHILDREN'S MENU Served daily between 11.30am - 3.00pm

Chicken Nuggets Skin-on Fries, Peas or Beans	£5.95
Fish Fingers and Skin-on Fries, Peas or Beans	£5.95
Sausage and Mashed Potatoes	£5.95
Pasta and Tomato Sauce with Garlic Bread	£5.95
Carrot & Cucumber Sticks with Hummus	£3.95
Children's Lunch Bag Ham or cheese sandwich on white bread, Pom Bear crisps, sultanas, Freddo	£4.95
Ham or Cheese Sandwich on White Bread	£2.50
Pom Bears	£1.00







